Division of Student Affairs

ADOHI HALL

University Housing

Giving Information

In recognition of the University's investment in constructing the residential house facility, Adohi Hall, and in consideration of the reliance by the University of Arkansas on this pledge, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we hereby pledge \$5,000 to the University of Arkansas, for the benefit of the University of Arkansas, Fayetteville.

I/we hereby pledge the sum of \$5,000 for the naming of a Residence Hall room.

All pledges must be paid within two years.

Pledge Payment Schedule:
(Pledges may be made over a two- year period)
I will make my gift according to
the following schedule:

S		_ on
	(Payment 1)	(Included or Date)
\$		_ on
	(Payment 2)	(Date)
Ple	ase send a reminder	in the month of
		OR
	24 monthly pay	ments of \$208.34 with
	credit card	l and/or bank draft

Matching Gifts

Will your employer, or your spouse's, match your gift?
Visit http://matchinggifts.com/uark to possibly
double or triple the impact of your gift!

To make a gift by credit card, visit: https://capitalprojects.uark.edu/project/15266

For questions, please call Karen Stair at 479-55-2381

10% of each gift for Adohi Hall will go toward the Student Affairs Housing Scholarship Fund. Scholarships will be awarded to upper class, need-based students who will reside in a residence hall.

To opt out please check here, sign and date:			
Signature	Date		

Visit studentaffairs.uark.edu/give

for more information.

Donor Information

The following address is my preferred address for all gift acknowledgments and correspondence. Name: Address: City, State, Zip_____ Preferred Phone #:_____ Home Work Cell Email Address:____ Signature: This pledge is to be irrevocable and a binding obligation upon me, my estate, my executors, and my heirs. In witness whereof, I/we hereby sign and seal this agreement with the intention to be legally bound thereby. I WANT TO DESIGNATE MY GIFT: Your generous gift will honor that special individual, as

The University of Arkansas reserves the right to approve naming language.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

well as benefit this important project.

☐ In memory of _____

In honor of _____

Name on plaque for room naming _____

University of Arkansas Memo Line: Adohi Residence Hall

MAIL FORM AND PAYMENTS TO:

Student Affairs Development ADMN 325 University of Arkansas Fayetteville, AR 72701